415
73
5
73
H
4,1 x 7
4,
1

igh
t o
f m
ou
nt
ing
 cu
tou
t
stop profile
K0239
KIPP Recessed handles fold-down
	 Order No.	 Order No.	 Form	 Version 2	 H	 L	 L1	 T	 Mounting	 Load
	 black	 natural							       cutout	 capacity
		  								        N
	 K0239.10011	 K0239.10013	 A	 plug-in	 90	 100	 115	 19,5	 107 x 73	 500
	 K0239.11811	 K0239.11813	 A	 plug-in	 90	 118	 133	 19,5	 125 x 73	 500
	 K0239.16711	 K0239.16713	 A	 plug-in	 90	 167	 182	 19,5	 174 x 73	 500
	 K0239.10021	 K0239.10023	 B	 screw on	 90	 100	 115	 19,5	 107 x 73	 500
	 K0239.11821	 K0239.11823	 B	 screw on	 90	 118	 133	 19,5	 125 x 73	 500
	 K0239.16721	 K0239.16723	 B	 screw on	 90	 167	 182	 19,5	 174 x 73	 500
Material:
Tray and grip aluminium profile.
End caps polyamide.
Form A: Rubber profile for mounting.